SEGU
2261

MEW

Tare

o cde  Payload®

Seaco
SRL.

®

3'

3245644

30460 KGS
57200 LBS

2080 KGS
4500 1BS

A_ 28400 KBS
“B2610 LBS

Bridgetown.
Barbados

IBDS, BRZEDTIIICHS

KR AR B E KR AT DSAKETHHREEZZ NRD
BLLEZABMERETOIRHM TS, BIRDS5T70FE>TEF/E

AR ERMN. &,

LBECLEELTNET,

Al

ELIAEECHRBIC. HE—DEZERRAIC

OSBRSS S E -
AHEIC, (FRICHELBREERETIET, a
BB, Tr—oUT R, FHS BHEEE =

S OJITHIE
AttEIE, WELD—ATHBICHECEIZBD FEA
RAND—BIEEE TEEICOV TPERD N, TLDHT> FGEZE
FUOFET, ED#, HGICTHEREELLEIR v TDEXRDFIEPER
DEVEDF1T> FGETY =T THEFFoO>THATSNFET,

% IHE_CA*:I: 7559-0031 AMRHEZIXEERI-2-97
TEL.06-6612-0030 HP:https://www.dk-c.cojp/ ,. % |

BTV ARX FO F—FOVFER 5155



